Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Opto Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IL252 - OPTOISO 5.3KV TRANS W/BASE 6DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Opto DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Opto Division
IL252IL252

C
i179037-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
I L x 2 5 x - # X 0 # # T
PART NUMBER CTR
BIN
PACKAGE OPTION  TAPE
AND
REEL
AGENCY
CERTIFIED/PACKAGE
CTR (%)
SINGLE CHANNEL, 6 PIN DUAL CHANNEL, 8 PIN
UL, CSA, BSI, CQC  20  50  100  20  50  100
DIP-# IL251 IL250 IL252 ILD251 ILD250 ILD252
SMD-#, option 7 - - IL252-X007T (1) - - -
SMD-#, option 9 IL251-X009T - IL252-X009T (1) - ILD250-X009T (1) ILD252-X009T (1)
VDE, UL, CSA, BSI, CQC  20  50  100  20  50  100
DIP-# - IL250-X001 IL252-X001 - - -
DIP-#, option 6 - - IL252-X016 - - -
SMD-#, option 7 - - IL252-X017T (1) - - ILD252-X017T (1)
> 0.1 mm
10.16 mm
> 0.7 mm
7.62 mm